Musilovskyi lhor Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

office of the State Architectural and Construction
Inspection in Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Oct. 1, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/988
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/988
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/988
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/988
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Musilovskyi Mykhailo Ihorovych son —
Musilovska Vlada lhorivna daughter —
Musilovska Tetiana lvanivna wife —
Musilovska Anastasiia Liubomyrivna daughter —

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20646
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20646

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2020

2019

2019

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKa MiCbKa 72 853,52
pada , BUKOHYO4YMIN 060B's13KM

rnepLloro 3acTyrnHMKa

anpekTopa [enapTtaMeHTy
MicTobyayBaHHATA

apxiTekTypu IBaHoO-

PpaHKIBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau -

rOJIOBHOMO apxiTekTopa MicTa

[ep>xaBHa apxiTeKTypHO- 20 162,64
byaiBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHm

- YnpasniHa ep>XaBHoOT
apXiTeKkTypHo-OyaiBenbHoI

iHCMeKLUii B IBaHO-PpaHKIBCbKI
obnacTi , Ha4anbHUK

YnpasniHHA Oep>kaBHoOI
apXiTeKkTypHo-byaiBenbHOI

iHCneKuii B IBaHO-PpaHKIiBCbKIiN

obnacTi

[ep>xaBHa apXxiTEKTYpHO- 20 162,64
bynisenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHm

- YnpasniHa Jep>xaBHOT
apXiTekTypHo-byaiBenbHOi

iHCNeKUuil B IBaHO-PpaHKIiBCbKiN
obnacTi , Ha4anbHUK

YnpasniHHA Jep>XaBHOT
apXiTeKTypHo-byaiBenbHoi

iHCNeKUuil B IBaHO-PpaHKIiBCbKil

obnacTi

7 408,14

3 933,64

3 933,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e17c1770-0e71-4647-a33d-a4863fa78532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff2d1239-eff7-4084-948c-d2d5e3c29d47

2018 J[lep>kaBHa apXiTEKTYpPHO-
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu
- YnpasniHa ep>xaBHoI
apxiTekTypHo-byaniBensHoI
iHCMeKLUii B IBaHO-PpaHKIBCbKiI
obnacTi , HaYaNbHUK
YnpaBniHHA [ep>XaBHOI
apxiTekTypHo-byniBenbHOI
iHCMeKLUii B IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKiI
obnacTi

2017 [lep>XaBHa apXiTEeKTYpHO-
bynisenbHa iHcnekuia YkpaiHu
- YnpasniHa Oep>aBHol
apXiTeKkTypHo-OyaiBenbHOI
iHCcneKuii B IBaHO-PpaHKIiBCbKIN
obnacTi , Ha4anbHUK
YnpasniHHA Oep>aBHoOI
apxiTekTypHo-byniBensHoI
iHCMeKLUii B IBaHO-PpaHKIBCbKI
obnacTi

2016 State Architectural and
Construction Inspection of
Ukraine, Division of the State
Architectural and Construction
Inspection in Ivano-Frankivsk
oblast (region), Head of the
Division of the State
Architectural and Construction
Inspection in Ivano-Frankivsk
oblast (region)

15 317,65

8 898,33

5463,91

3 663,45

2 566,97

1022,88


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c232f12-2eb6-4e40-83c0-b44f846acc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22839b0e-0187-400f-b186-d1f1fbeabd02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec676bdb-164a-4fc3-8cc3-e339349db24b

2015 State Architectural and 8 454,77

[

Construction Inspectorate of
Ukraine, Head of the Division of
the State Architectural and
Construction Inspection in
Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region)

623,99


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb822ece-79dc-4138-bbb1-32e7b312e6e5

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

215 918,00

204 680,00

204 680,00

27 998,00

24 097,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e17c1770-0e71-4647-a33d-a4863fa78532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e17c1770-0e71-4647-a33d-a4863fa78532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e17c1770-0e71-4647-a33d-a4863fa78532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff2d1239-eff7-4084-948c-d2d5e3c29d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff2d1239-eff7-4084-948c-d2d5e3c29d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff2d1239-eff7-4084-948c-d2d5e3c29d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c232f12-2eb6-4e40-83c0-b44f846acc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c232f12-2eb6-4e40-83c0-b44f846acc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c232f12-2eb6-4e40-83c0-b44f846acc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22839b0e-0187-400f-b186-d1f1fbeabd02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22839b0e-0187-400f-b186-d1f1fbeabd02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22839b0e-0187-400f-b186-d1f1fbeabd02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec676bdb-164a-4fc3-8cc3-e339349db24b

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

16 215,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec676bdb-164a-4fc3-8cc3-e339349db24b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec676bdb-164a-4fc3-8cc3-e339349db24b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb822ece-79dc-4138-bbb1-32e7b312e6e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb822ece-79dc-4138-bbb1-32e7b312e6e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb822ece-79dc-4138-bbb1-32e7b312e6e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e17c1770-0e71-4647-a33d-a4863fa78532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff2d1239-eff7-4084-948c-d2d5e3c29d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c232f12-2eb6-4e40-83c0-b44f846acc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22839b0e-0187-400f-b186-d1f1fbeabd02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec676bdb-164a-4fc3-8cc3-e339349db24b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb822ece-79dc-4138-bbb1-32e7b312e6e5

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e17c1770-0e71-4647-a33d-a4863fa78532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff2d1239-eff7-4084-948c-d2d5e3c29d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c232f12-2eb6-4e40-83c0-b44f846acc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22839b0e-0187-400f-b186-d1f1fbeabd02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec676bdb-164a-4fc3-8cc3-e339349db24b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb822ece-79dc-4138-bbb1-32e7b312e6e5

REAL ESTATE:

2020 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

66.7 sq. m
(1)

66.7 sq. m
(1)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e17c1770-0e71-4647-a33d-a4863fa78532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff2d1239-eff7-4084-948c-d2d5e3c29d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c232f12-2eb6-4e40-83c0-b44f846acc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22839b0e-0187-400f-b186-d1f1fbeabd02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec676bdb-164a-4fc3-8cc3-e339349db24b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb822ece-79dc-4138-bbb1-32e7b312e6e5

VEHICLES:



2020

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

TaBpis 3A3 1993

Yamaha CS 50LC 2008
OHicTep [He 3acTocoByeTbCA]
2004

SPARTA SD200 2018

TaBpia 3A3 1993
Yamaha CS 50LC 2008
OHicTep 2004

SPARTA SD200 2018
volkswagen GOLF 2001

TaBpia 3A3 1993
Yamaha CS 50LC 2008
OHictep 2004

SPARTA SD200 2018
volkswagen GOLF 2001

TaBpis 3A3 1993
Yamaha CS 50LC 2008
OHicTtep 2004

OHicTtep 2004
TaBpis 383 1997

TaBpis 383 1997
OHicTtep 2004

npuyen gHictep 2007
TaBpis 3a3 1997

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c313d28e-7451-4eab-9698-de9122319a0c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e17c1770-0e71-4647-a33d-a4863fa78532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff2d1239-eff7-4084-948c-d2d5e3c29d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c232f12-2eb6-4e40-83c0-b44f846acc1a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22839b0e-0187-400f-b186-d1f1fbeabd02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ec676bdb-164a-4fc3-8cc3-e339349db24b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb822ece-79dc-4138-bbb1-32e7b312e6e5

il
CAREER:

April 30, 2015 — till Oct. 1, 2020 office of the State Architectural
and Construction Inspection in
Oblast (Region), Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/988
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/988
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/988
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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